Floor Mounted-
6 Axes Robots.
• Effi cient and fl exible, capable of handling complex
parts insertion, parts removal and downstream
processes.
• High rigidity to ensure precise positioning
and high speed.
• High load capacity > 100 kg.

center A5,
mm
B
Operating
range to gripper
adapter module,
mm
Load
capacity
kg
KR6 1,611 - 6
KR16 1,611 - 16
KR16L6 1,911 - 6
KR30-3 2,033 2,273 30
KR30L16 3,102 3,342 16
KR60-3 2,033 2,273 60
KR60L45-3 2,230 2,470 45
KR60L30-3 2,429 2,669 30
KR140 2,400 2,790 140
KR140L120 2,600 2,990 120
KR140L100 2,800 3,190 100
KR150 2,700 3,090 150
KR150L130 2,900 3,290 130
KR150L110 3,100 3,490 110
KR180 2,700 3,090 180
KR180L150 2,900 3,290 150
KR180L130 3,100 3,490 130
KR210 2,700 3,090 210
KR210L180 2,900 3,290 180
KR210L150 3,100 3,490 150
Battenfeld GmbH
Scherl 10 · 58540 Meinerzhagen · Germany
Tel. +49 2354 72-0 · Fax +49 2354 72-528

B
Operating range
to gripper adapter
module,
mm
C
Operating
range
downward
to center A5,
mm
Load
capacity
 kg
KR6KS 1,801 - 1,105 6
KR16KS 1,801 - 1,105 16
KR16L6KS 2,101 - 1,405 6
KR30-3KS 2,233 2,473 1,402 30
KR60-3KS 2,233 2,473 1,402 60
KR60L45-3KS 2,433 2,673 1,600 45
KR60L30-3KS 2,628 2,868 1,800 30
KR150K 3,100 3,490 1,575 150
KR150L130K 3,300 3,690 1,775 130
KR150L110K 3,500 3,890 1,975 110
KR180K 3,100 3,490 1,575 180
KR180L150K 3,300 3,690 1,775 150
KR180L130K 3,500 3,890 1,975 130
KR180L100K 3,700 4,090 2,175 100
KR210K 3,100 3,490 1,575 210
KR210L180K 3,300 3,690 1,775 180
KR210L150K 3,500 3,890 1,975 150
KR210L100K 3,900 4,290 2,375 100
Options (selection)
Clamping and vacuum circuits Teleservice interface
Manual high-speed gripper exchange system including two
base plates, 160 x 160 mm or 250 x 250 mm Manual control unit range extended to 40 m (standard: 10 m)